Technical Data Sheet
Fiber Optic Cable Patch Cords – Made in USA PXXXXXXXXXXXX
Rosenberger North America
309 Colonial Dr. Akron, Pa 17501
Tel: +1 (717) 859-8900
Fax: +1 (717) 859-7044
Email : info@rosenbergerna.com
Web : https://www.rosenberger.com/us_en

1
4
Ordering Information
Rosenberger patchcords and pigtails are ordered using 12 digits: PXXXXXXXXXXXX
*Note the last length digit represents decimal. For example the 0015 of P3140015M4AY2  means 1.5m
*SC uniboot is not available
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as
representation or warranty on our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to
infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged
to be necessary.
Cord type Fiber Fiber
Connector
s Left
Length UofM
Connectors
Right
Polarity Jacket color
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
P=
Patch
Cord
Standard
  1 = Simplex
OFNP
1 =
Singlemode  1 = ST
XXXX
M =
Meter 0 = Stub A = A to B
E = Erika
Violet 1 = 1.6
  3 = Duplex
(Zip) OFNP
2 = 62.5 /
OM1 2 = SC
0010=1
m F = Feet  1 = ST B = A to A A = Aqua 2 = 2.0
  5 = Duplex
(Round)
OFNP
3 = 50 LO /
OM3 3 = FC
2 = SC
O = Orange 3 = 3.0
4 = 50 LO /
OM4 4 = LC
3 = FC
Y = Yellow
H =
LC/APC
 4 = LC
I = Ivory
J =
SC/APC
H = LC/APC
K =
FC/APC
J = SC/APC
K = FC/APC
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
D. Keller 5/29/20 Naomi 5/29/20  100 ECN 20-e000; Preliminary D. Keller 5/29/20